
OEM

Description

LWL-Patchkabel dupl. 50/125ym 15,0m LC/LC

Date added: 2011-05-27 14:35:59 / SID: 718748 / DID: 21.06.0615

 Delivery date unknown

28.70 CHF 

31.00 CHF incl.

LWL-Patchkabel dupl. 50/125ym 15,0m LC/LC

Manufacturer OEM

Manufacturer# 21.06.0615

https://www.distribution.ch/en/manufacturers/oem

